
	 	

	 	 	 	

	 	

	 	 	

	 	 	 	

	 	 	

	 	

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	

	

	

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	

	 	 	

	 	 	

	 	 	

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	

	 		 	

	 	

	 	 	 	

	 	 		

	 	 	 	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	 	

	

	 	 	 	 	

	 	 	

	 	

	 		 	

	 	

	

	 	

	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	

	

	 	

	 	 	

	 	 	

	 	

	 	 	

	 	 	

	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	 	 	

2013-14 Tucumcari Bull Test - 56-Day Report 
BREED NO. BW 56-DAY BW WDA ADG 
Hereford 15 588 788 2.91 3.57 
Charolais 3 729 959 3.34 4.11 
Angus 56 658 889 3.02 4.14 
All Bulls 74 646 871 3.01 4.02 

TOP INDIVIDUALS WITHIN BREED DIVISION 
HEREFORD 

ID SIRE GENETIC	SUPPLIER WDA RATIO ID SIRE GENETIC	SUPPLIER ADG RATIO 

2-2 SR	CALIBER	1180X Cornerstone Ranch, Inc 3.47 119.22 

1-1 Churchill Yankee 8184U Cornerstone Ranch, Inc 3.43 117.63 

2-1 SR	CALIBER	1180X Cornerstone Ranch, Inc 3.38 115.93 

1-2 Churchill Yankee 8184U Cornerstone Ranch, Inc 3.09 106.05 

1-3 Churchill Yankee 8184U Cornerstone Ranch, Inc 4.61 128.94 

1-1 Churchill Yankee 8184U Cornerstone Ranch, Inc. 4.41 123.44 

2-2 SR	CALIBER	1180X Cornerstone Ranch, Inc. 4.34 121.44 

4-1 C&M	Advance 8203 1009 ET Abercrombie Ranch 4.11 114.94 

CHAROLAIS 
ID SIRE GENETIC	SUPPLIER WDA RATIO ID SIRE GENETIC	SUPPLIER ADG RATIO 

6-3 GRAU BIG TIME L56 Grau Charolais 3.39 101.39 6-2 GRAU BIG TIME L56 Grau Charolais 5.04 122.61 

ANGUS 
ID SIRE GENETIC	SUPPLIER WDA RATIO ID SIRE GENETIC	SUPPLIER ADG RATIO 

28-2 RWL&C T139 BANDO X287 Hartzog Angus Cattle 3.88 128.23 15-3 J-C SS Objective 0852 J-C Angus 5.30 128.07 

29-1 RWL&C DATELINE ABER Hartzog Angus Cattle 3.65 120.84 16-2 B/R	Future Direction 6171 J-C Angus 5.20 125.49 

29-3 RWL&C DATELINE ABER Hartzog Angus Cattle 3.64 120.27 29-3 RWL&C DATELINE ABER Hartzog Angus Cattle 5.18 125.05 

30-1 RWL&C X287 BANDO Hartzog Angus Cattle 3.59 118.82 28-1 RWL&C PROTÉGÉ DESIGN Hartzog Angus Cattle 5.07 122.47 

28-1 RWL&C PROTÉGÉ DESIGN Hartzog Angus Cattle 3.56 117.58 30-1 RWL&C X287 BANDO Hartzog Angus Cattle 5.07 122.47 

8-3 JMc Impression 1314 325 McCall Land and Cattle 3.48 115.23 30-2 ALH	YUKON SAM	2755 Hartzog Angus Cattle 5.04 121.60 

28-3 RWL&C 878 004 TRAVELER Hartzog Angus Cattle 3.46 114.40 17-2 B/R	Future Direction 6171 J-C Angus 5.02 121.17 

34-1 O C C X-Plicit	633X M Hat Angus 3.40 112.36 11-1 Connealy Right	Answer 746 Sanchez	Angus Cattle & Farm 4.98 120.31 

30-2 ALH	YUKON SAM	2755 Hartzog Angus Cattle 3.37 111.29 34-1 O C C X-Plicit	633X M Hat Angus 4.96 119.88 

33-4 MANZANO HOMER	0143 M Hat Angus 3.35 110.78 15-1 J-C SS Objective 0852 J-C Angus 4.89 118.15 

RANKED SIRE GROUPS WITHIN BREED DIVISION 
HEREFORD SIRES 

PEN SIRE GENETIC	SUPPLIER WDA RATIO PEN SIRE GENETIC	SUPPLIER ADG RATIO 

1 

5 

Churchill Yankee 8184U 

C&M	Advance 8203 1007 ET 

Cornerstone Ranch, Inc. 3.15 107.91 

Abercrombie Ranch 2.83 96.96 

1 Churchill Yankee 8184U Cornerstone Ranch, Inc. 

4 C&M	Advance 8203 1009 ET Abercrombie Ranch 

4.12 115.28 

3.43 96.04 

CHAROLAIS SIRE 
PEN SIRE GENETIC	SUPPLIER WDA RATIO PEN SIRE GENETIC	SUPPLIER ADG RATIO 

6 GRAU BIG TIME L56 Grau Charolais 3.34 100.00 6 GRAU BIG TIME L56 Grau Charolais 4.11 100.00 

ANGUS SIRES 
PEN SIRE GENETIC	SUPPLIER WDA RATIO PEN SIRE GENETIC	SUPPLIER ADG RATIO 

8 

9 

34 

33 

15 

16 

JMc Impression 1314 325 

JMc Answer 0401 4807 

O C C X-Plicit	633X 

MANZANO HOMER	0143 

J-C SS Objective 0852 

B/R	Future Direction 6171 

McCall Land and Cattle 3.30 109.15 

McCall Land and Cattle 3.10 102.69 

M Hat Angus 3.10 102.37 

M Hat Angus 3.05 100.94 

J-C Angus 3.02 99.75 

J-C Angus 2.99 98.82 

15 J-C SS Objective 0852 J-C Angus 

16 B/R	Future Direction 6171 J-C Angus 

34 O C C X-Plicit	633X M Hat Angus 

11 Connealy Right	Answer 746 Sanchez	Angus Cattle & Farm 

8 JMc Impression 1314 325 McCall Land and Cattle 

9 JMc Answer 0401 4807 McCall Land and Cattle 

4.70 113.55 

4.48 108.24 

4.32 104.36 

4.27 103.06 

4.17 100.69 

4.04 97.60 



	 	 	 	 	 	

	
	 	 	 	

	

	 	 	
	 	 	
	 	 	

	

	

	 	 	
	 	 	
	 	 	

	

	 	 	
	 	 	
	 	 	

	

	 	 	
	 	 	
	 	 	
	 	 	

	

	 	 	
	 	 	
	 	 	

	

2013-14 Tucumcari Bull Test - 56-Day Report Bulls born between January and April 2013 

Actual Actual Adjusted Initial Current 
TBT	 Ranch Date	of	 Birth	 Weaning	 Weaning	 Body Body WDA	 ADG 
ID ID Tattoo Birth Weight Weight Weight Sire Name Weight Weight WDA Ratio ADG Ratio 

HEREFORD 
Cornerstone Ranch, Inc. - Fort Sumner, NM 
1-1 HC 98 AC98 4/1/13 80 590 667 Churchill Yankee 8184U 689 936 3.43 118 4.41 123.4 
1-2 HC 42 AC42 4/10/13 73 520 596 Churchill Yankee 8184U 629 816 3.09 106 3.34 93.5 
1-3 HC 04 AC04 1/4/13 72 725 594 Churchill Yankee 8184U 792 1050 2.92 100 4.61 128.9 

Sire Average 75 612 619 703 934 3.15 107.9 4.12 115.3 
Cornerstone Ranch - Ft. Sumner, NM 
2-1 AG 54 AG54 3/28/13 75 650 679 SR	CALIBER	1180X 728 936 3.38 115.9 3.71 103.9 
2-2 AG 74 AG74 3/27/13 81 640 666 SR	CALIBER	1180X 723 966 3.47 119.2 4.34 121.4 

Sire Average 78 645 673 726 951 3.43 117.6 4.03 112.7 
Abercrombie Ranch - Tucumcari, NM 
3-1 1361 1361 5/10/13 82 373 467 C&M	Advance 8203 1009 ET 421 576 2.46 84.5 2.78 77.71 
3-2 1367 1367 4/18/13 82 456 515 C&M	Advance 8203 1007 ET 487 668 2.61 89.5 3.23 90.45 
3-3 1369 1369 5/25/13 82 330 445 C&M	Advance 8203 1009 ET 380 594 2.71 93.1 3.83 107.2 

Sire Average 82 386 476 429 613 2.59 89.0 3.28 91.8 
Abercrombie Ranch - Tucumcari, NM 
4-1 1375 1375 4/10/13 84 502 547 C&M	Advance 8203 1009 ET 548 778 2.95 101.1 4.11 114.9 
4-2 1352 1352 4/20/13 81 440 502 C&M	Advance 8203 1007 ET 529 714 2.81 96.44 3.30 92.45 
4-3 1368 1368 4/28/13 81 435 516 C&M	Advance 8203 1009 ET 474.5 636 2.59 88.7 2.88 80.71 

Sire Average 82 459 521 517 709 2.78 95.4 3.43 96.0 
Abercrombie Ranch - Tucumcari, NM 
5-1 1355 1355 2/15/13 85 704 616 C&M	Advance 8203 1007 ET 770 958 3.01 103.4 3.36 94.0 
5-2 1351 1351 4/23/13 83 460 532 C&M	Advance 8203 1009 ET 491 696 2.77 95.1 3.67 102.7 
5-3 1364 1364 5/15/13 78 385 498 C&M	Advance 8203 1009 ET 444 614 2.68 92.0 3.04 85.2 
5-4 1356 1356 2/20/13 84 700 624 C&M	Advance 8203 1007 ET 721 888 2.84 97.3 2.98 83.5 

Sire Average 83 562 567 606 789 2.83 97.0 3.26 91.3 
CHAROLAIS 

Grau Charolais - Grady, NM 
6-1 725 725 3/25/13 88 725 727 GRAU BIG TIME L56 735 934 3.34 99.8 3.55 86.52 
6-2 702 702 3/8/13 96 780 734 GRAU BIG TIME L56 698 980 3.30 98.8 5.04 122.6 
6-3 718 718 3/21/13 94 740 732 GRAU BIG TIME L56 753 962 3.39 101.4 3.73 90.87 

Sire Average 93 748 731 729 959 3.34 100.0 4.11 100.0 



	 	 	 	 	 	

	
	 	 	 	

	

	 	
	 	 	
	 	

	 	 	
	 	 	
	 	 	

	

	 	 	
	 	 	
	 	 	

	

	 	 	 	
	 	 	

	 	
	 	
	 	

	

	 	
	 	
	 	

	

2013-14 Tucumcari Bull Test - 56-Day Report Bulls born between January and April 2013 
Actual Actual Adjusted Initial Current 

TBT	 Ranch Date	of	 Birth	 Weaning	 Weaning	 Body Body WDA	 ADG 
ID ID Tattoo Birth Weight Weight Weight Sire Name Weight Weight WDA Ratio ADG Ratio 

ANGUS 
Cornerstone Ranch, Inc. - Fort Sumner, NM 
7-1 AO02 AO02 1/3/13 70 640 529 TRL OBJECTIVE XX51 698 916 2.54 83.9 3.89 94.01 
7-2 AW90 AW90 3/30/13 73 580 612 LAZY JB WATCH	OUT 9001 672 910 3.31 109.4 4.25 102.6 
7-3 AO33 AO33 3/13/13 70 600 607 TRL OBJECTIVE XX51 681 812 2.78 92.0 2.34 56.5 

McCall Land & Cattle - Moriarty, NM 
8-1 3018 3018 5/6/13 69 425 659 JMc Impression 1314 325 489 740 3.11 102.8 4.49 108.5 
8-2 3008 3008 3/25/13 85 585 730 JMc Impression 1314 325 738 926 3.31 109.4 3.36 81.1 
8-3 3016 3016 4/22/13 72 500 644 JMc Impression 1314 325 617 878 3.48 115.2 4.66 112.5 

Sire Average 75 503 678 615 848 3.30 109.1 4.17 100.7 
McCall Land & Cattle - Moriarty, NM 
9-1 3017 3017 4/30/13 71 435 585 JMc Answer 0401 4807 520 730 2.99 98.9 3.75 90.6 
9-2 3011 3011 4/10/13 75 500 601 JMc Answer 0401 4807 631 864 3.27 108.2 4.16 100.5 
9-3 3013 3013 4/15/13 68 505 644 JMc Answer 0401 4807 554 790 3.05 100.9 4.21 101.8 

Sire Average 71 480 610 568 795 3.10 102.7 4.04 97.6 
McCall Land & Cattle - Moriarty, NM 
10-1 3003 3003 3/15/13 72 565 613 Rito 6EM3 of 4L1 Emblazon 746 968 3.34 110.4 3.96 95.7 
10-2 3006 3006 4/1/13 74 510 596 JMc Answer 9485 529B 637 842 3.08 102.0 3.66 88.4 

Sanchez Angus Cattle & Farm - Belen, NM 
11-1 092 1304 2/10/13 74 495 519 Connealy Right	Answer 746 701 980 3.03 100.3 4.98 120.3 
11-2 W2 1356 2/14/13 68 495 562 Connealy Right	Answer 746 662 872 2.73 90.4 3.75 90.6 
11-3 1125 1336 2/4/13 73 475 529 Connealy Right	Answer 746 614 842 2.56 84.6 4.07 98.3 

Sire Average 72 488 537 659 898 2.78 91.8 4.27 103.1 
J-C Angus - Moriarty, NM and Sanchez Angus Cattle & Farm - Belen, NM 
12-1 320 1342 2/12/13 74 505 500 Connealy Right	Answer 746 640 714 2.22 73.6 1.32 31.9 
12-2 566 1302 2/14/13 81 400 391 Connealy Right	Answer 746 520 774 2.43 80.2 4.54 109.5 
12-3 W1 1308 2/8/13 83 500 480 Connealy Right	Answer 746 658 906 2.79 92.2 4.43 106.9 

Sire Average 79 468 457 606 798 2.48 82.0 3.43 82.8 



	 	 	 	 	 	

	
	 	 	 	

	

	
	
	

	

	 	 	
	 	 	
	 	 	

	

	 	 	
	 	 	
	 	 	

	

	 	
	 	
	 	

	
 

	 	
	 	

	 	
	 	 	
	 	 	

2013-14 Tucumcari Bull Test - 56-Day Report Bulls born between January and April 2013 
Actual Actual Adjusted Initial Current 

TBT	 Ranch Date	of	 Birth	 Weaning	 Weaning	 Body Body WDA	 ADG 
ID ID Tattoo Birth Weight Weight Weight Sire Name Weight Weight WDA Ratio ADG Ratio 

ANGUS 
J-C Angus - Moriarty, NM and Sanchez Angus Cattle & Farm - Belen, NM 
13-1 093 1365 2/23/13 70 490 556 EXAR	Emblazon 1010B 643 900 2.90 96.0 4.59 110.8 
13-2 610 1323 3/9/13 91 495 522 EXAR	Emblazon 1010B 623 830 2.80 92.7 3.70 89.3 
13-3 128 1311 3/25/13 66 400 531 EXAR	Emblazon 1010B 550 750 2.68 88.6 3.57 86.2 

Sire Average 76 462 536 605 827 2.80 92.4 3.95 95.4 
J-C Angus - Moriarty, NM and Sanchez Angus Cattle & Farm - Belen, NM 
14-1 024 1305 2/28/13 70 485 538 J-C SS Objective 0852 602 820 2.69 88.9 3.89 94.0 
14-2 104 1364 3/11/13 68 450 559 J-C SS Objective 0852 587 812 2.76 91.3 4.02 97.0 
14-3 119 1321 4/15/13 69 385 547 J-C SS Objective 0852 520 730 2.82 93.2 3.75 90.6 

Sire Average 69 440 548 570 787 2.76 91.2 3.89 93.9 
J-C Angus - Moriarty, NM 
15-1 567 1341 3/17/13 79 490 535 J-C SS Objective 0852 636 910 3.1597 104.5 4.89 118.2 
15-2 884 1307 3/1/13 75 490 503 J-C SS Objective 0852 629 848 2.79 92.3 3.91 94.4 
15-3 586 1335 2/20/13 83 540 537 J-C SS Objective 0852 673 970 3.10 102.5 5.30 128.1 

Sire Average 79 507 525 646 909 3.02 99.8 4.70 113.6 
J-C Angus - Moriarty, NM 
16-1 621 1353 4/30/13 76 400 548 B/R	Future Direction 6171 517 752 3.08 101.9 4.20 101.3 
16-2 239 1309 3/25/13 75 475 547 B/R	Future Direction 6171 567 858 3.06 101.3 5.20 125.5 
16-3 810 1372 3/9/13 79 430 454 B/R	Future Direction 6171 607 834 2.82 93.2 4.05 97.9 

Sire Average 77 435 516 564 815 2.99 98.8 4.48 108.2 
J-C Angus - Moriarty, NM 
17-1 131 1337 2/9/13 74 480 540 LCC New Standard 630 890 2.75 90.8 4.64 112.1 
17-2 329 1329 4/30/13 75 360 500 B/R	Future Direction 6171 411 692 2.84 93.8 5.02 121.2 
17-3 650 1317 1/25/13 82 555 513 S A V Pioneer 7301 713 964 2.84 94.0 4.48 108.2 

Hartzog Angus Cattle - Bovina, TX 
28-1 355 A355 2/25/13 91 748 720 RWL&C PROTÉGÉ DESIGN 811 1095 3.56 117.6 5.07 122.5 
28-2 399 A399 3/20/13 85 706 752 RWL&C T139 BANDO X287 856 1105 3.88 128.2 4.45 107.4 
28-3 356 A356 3/13/13 87 645 665 RWL&C 878 004 TRAVELER 736 1010 3.46 114.4 4.89 118.2 



	 	 	 	 	 	

	
	 	 	 	

	

	 	
	 	 	
	 	

	 	
	

	 	 	
	 	 	
	 	 	

	

	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	
	 	 	 	

	

	 	 	
	
	
	

	

	 	 	
	 	 	
	 	 	

	
	

2013-14 Tucumcari Bull Test - 56-Day Report Bulls born between January and April 2013 

Actual Actual Adjusted Initial Current 
TBT	 Ranch Date	of	 Birth	 Weaning	 Weaning	 Body Body WDA	 ADG 
ID ID Tattoo Birth Weight Weight Weight Sire Name Weight Weight WDA Ratio ADG Ratio 

ANGUS 
Hartzog Angus Cattle - Bovina, TX 
29-1 477 A477 4/20/13 77 620 773 RWL&C DATELINE ABER 725 928 3.65 120.8 3.63 87.5 
29-2 587 A587 2/23/13 84 720 688 RWL&C 878 004 TRAVELER 739 972 3.14 103.7 4.16 100.5 
29-3 341 A341 3/19/13 82 634 671 RWL&C DATELINE ABER 750 1040 3.64 120.3 5.18 125.1 

Hartzog Angus Cattle - Bovina, TX 
30-1 339 A339 3/3/13 79 718 709 RWL&C X287 BANDO 801 1085 3.59 118.8 5.07 122.5 
30-2 585 A585 2/18/13 94 741 694 ALH	YUKON SAM	2755 778 1060 3.37 111.3 5.04 121.6 

Donald Walker - Tucumcari, NM 
31-1 8 8 3/10/13 68 580 598 J-C SS Objective 0806 662 872 2.96 97.8 3.75 90.6 
31-2 44 44 3/2/13 70 560 570 J-C SS Objective 0806 629 874 2.88 95.4 4.38 105.6 
31-3 2 2 2/26/13 72 592 610 J-C SS Objective 0806 665 876 2.85 94.4 3.77 91.0 

Sire Average 70 577 593 652 874 2.90 95.8 3.96 95.7 
Donald Walker - Tucumcari, NM 
32-1 16 16 3/1/13 78 572 590 AJ Mytty In Focus U131 658 870 2.86 94.7 3.79 91.4 
32-2 24 24 3/19/13 80 600 620 AJ Mytty In Focus U131 679 818 2.86 94.6 2.48 59.9 
32-3 6 6 3/2/13 72 600 612 AJ Mytty In Focus U131 698 938 3.10 102.4 4.29 103.5 
32-4 23 23 3/11/13 70 610 615 AJ Mytty In Focus U131 711 918 3.12 103.3 3.70 89.3 

Sire Average 75 596 609 687 886 2.99 98.7 3.56 86.0 
M Hat Angus - Belen, NM 
33-1 3929 3929 3/6/13 62 530 599 O C C X-Plicit	633X 639 844 2.82 93.4 3.66 88.4 
33-2 3105 3105 1/10/13 65 590 616 MANZANO HOMER	0143 740 950 2.68 88.8 3.75 90.6 
33-3 3914 3914 3/20/13 74 600 721 MANZANO HOMER	0143 680 890 3.12 103.3 3.75 90.6 
33-4 3505 3505 3/19/13 60 600 702 MANZANO HOMER	0143 703 958 3.35 110.8 4.55 110.0 

Sire Average 66 597 680 708 933 3.05 100.9 4.02 97.0 
M Hat Angus - Belen, NM 
34-1 3529 3529 2/21/13 69 660 686 O C C X-Plicit	633X 782 1060 3.40 112.4 4.96 119.9 
34-2 3360 3360 2/26/13 76 610 656 O C C X-Plicit	633X 694 940 3.06 101.3 4.39 106.1 
34-3 3905 3905 2/16/13 64 560 589 O C C X-Plicit	633X 694 896 2.83 93.5 3.61 87.1 
34-4 3829 3829 3/7/13 62 520 573 MANZANO HOMER	0143 647 894 3.00 99.2 4.41 106.5 

Sire Average 70 610 644 723 965 3.10 102 4.32 104.4 




